

PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk

Bloomberg: ANJT:IJ 24 DECEMBER 2020

10M20 Operational Update

Table 1: Planted and Mature Area (ha)

		PLANT	ED AREA		MATURE AREA				
ESTATES	11M20		11M19		11M20		11M19		
	NUCLEUS	PLASMA	NUCLEUS	PLASMA	NUCLEUS	PLASMA	NUCLEUS	PLASMA	
Belitung*	14,255	-	14,270	-	10,121	-	9,926	-	
North Sumatra I*	9,595	-	9,754	-	8,185	-	8,414	-	
North Sumatra II	7,752	158	7,752	158	7,752	158	7,752	158	
Kalimantan	9,583	2,599	9,583	2,599	9,180	2,396	9,107	2,396	
Papua	8,107	902	7,888	911	2,639	-	-	-	
South Sumatra	724	-	754	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	50,016	3,659	50,001	3,668	37,877	2,554	35,199	2,554	

^{*} Total replanted area in Belitung & Binanga up to 11M20 was 6,209 ha. Total landbank area as at 11M20 was 154,629 ha.

Table 2: Production (tons)

ESTATES	FFB PRODUCTION		CPO PRODUCTION		PK PRODUCTION		PKO PRODUCTION	
	11M20	11M19	11M20	11M19	11M20	11M19	11M20	11M19
Belitung	159,720	176,999	54,516	60,363	12,281	14,642	-	-
North Sumatra I	185,885	190,766	57,799	62,226	14,497	15,399	-	-
North Sumatra II	169,865	164,081	52,524	52,283	11,459	10,861	-	-
Kalimantan	145,952	143,304	46,456	47,661	6,637	6,785	-	-
Papua	34,297	-	9,246	-	1,332	-	489	-
TOTAL	695,719	675,150	220,541	222,533	46,206	47,687	489	-

Table 3: Productivity

ESTATES	FFB YIELD		OER %		KER %		KOER%	
	11M20	11M19	11M20	11M19	11M20	11M19	11M20	11M19
Belitung	15.8	17.8	21.6%	21.9%	4.9%	5.3%	-	-
North Sumatra I	22.7	22.7	19.3%	19.8%	4.9%	4.9%	-	-
North Sumatra II	21.9	21.2	20.5%	21.4%	4.5%	4.5%	-	-
Kalimantan	15.9	15.7	21.0%	22.0%	3.0%	3.1%	-	-
Papua	13.0	-	20.8%	-	3.0%	-	1.1%	-
AVERAGE	18.4	19.2	20.7%	21.3%	4.0%	4.5%	1.1%	-



PHOTO: CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS

COMPANY PROFILE

PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk ("ANJT") is an Indonesian agribusiness based food company committed to elevate the lives of people and nature with responsible development. The company is primarily engaged in the production of crude palm oil at its established and developing estates. ANJT also engages in the production of sago starch and edamame.

CONTACT US

PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk

Menara BTPN lantai 40
Jl. DR. Ide Anak Agung Gde Agung Kav 5.5-5.6
Kawasan Mega Kuningan
Jakarta 12950 - Indonesia
T: +62 21 29651777 | F: +62 21 29651788
E: investor.relations@anj-group.com
www.anj-group.com

DISCLAIMER: This document has been prepared by PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. ("ANJ" or the "Company") for informational purposes only. Certain statements herein may constitute "forward-looking statements", including statements regarding the Company's expectations and projections for future operating performance and business prospects. Such forward-looking statements are based on numerous assumptions regarding the Company's present and future business strategies and the environment in which the Company will operate in the future. Such forward-looking statements speak only as of the date on which they are made. Accordingly, the Company expressly disclaims any obligation to update or revise any forward-looking statements contained herein to reflect any change in the Company's expectations with regard to new information, future events or other circumstances. The Company does not make any representation, warranty or prediction that the results anticipated by such forward-looking statements will be achieved and such forward-looking statements represent, in each case, only one of many possible scenarios and should not be viewed as the most likely or standard scenario. By reviewing this document, you acknowledge that you will be solely responsible for your own assessment of the market and the market position of the Company and that you will conduct your own analysis and be solely responsible for forming your own view of the potential future performance of the business of the Company.